Ball valve
Reduced Bore AT 3502, 3522
produktkatalogReduced BoreproduktkatalogVersion 1, 2017-10-10produktkatalog
AT 3502, 3522
produktkatalogproduktkatalog
Ball valve
produktkatalogproduktkatalog
Internet_Variants

Ball valve
Reduced Bore AT 3502, 3522
How to order
How to order cont.
HT = High temperature performance
FS = Fire-safe
C = Cryogenic
HP = High pressure performance
G = 15% glass-filled PTFE
GF = 25% glass-filled PTFE
See separate pressure/temperature curves for selection of seat gaskets.
DN AT 3502 AT 3522
Article No. RSK-No. Article No. RSK-No.
8 3522-8 451 59 20
10 3502-10 451 61 01 3522-10 451 59 38
15 3502-15 451 61 00 3522-15 451 59 46
20 3502-20 451 61 18 3522-20 451 59 53
25 3502-25 451 61 26 3522-25 451 59 61
32 3502-32 451 61 34 3522-32 451 59 79
40 3502-40 451 61 42 3522-40 451 59 87
50 3502-50 451 61 59 3522-50 451 59 95
65 3502-65 451 61 67
80 3502-80 451 61 75
100 3502-100 451 61 83
Version 1, 2017-10-10
Page  5 (5)